FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE

P.G. MEDICAL DEGREE/DIPLOMA - 2017-2018

SL.

z
°

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

DEPARTMENT

GOVT. QUOTA
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DR SARAYU GUNJAL G H
DR SRIRANJANIK S

DR ANITHA C

DR NITISH KUMAR P NANDINI
DR NAVEENA H M

DR MANGALA G NAIKAR
DR DIVYA V SHENOY

DR MEGHASHREE G

DR PARAMANAND REDDY
DR FAKIRAPPA B GANIGER
DR TANUSHREE R KAMATH
DR ABHISHEK KRISHNA

D. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
S. (GENERAL SURGERY)
S. (OBST. & GYNAE)
D. (PAEDIATRICS)

S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
S. (ENT)

S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY)
D. (DERMATOLOGY)

D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY)
D. (PSYCHIATRY)

D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)
D. (RADIO-THERAPY)
D.(

DR CHRISTINA AVRIL GOVEAS PATHOLOGY)
DR SHWETHA S D.L.O.
DR MADHU M D.A.
DR.SHILPA.B.P D.P.M.
PRIVATE QUOTA
17 DR SHERY SUSAN PHILIP M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

DR DEBORA SONA DSILVA
DR NEHA MARIA BABY

DR RASHMI PRAKASH

DR AJEESH KOSHY

DR J MUKUND

DR ASWATHY B

DR GEORAPHY

DR SWETA SHANBHAG

DR ALVISH

DR VAIDYA TANVI PRADEEP
DR FELICITA LIVIA SALDANHA
DR PREETHI HAZEL D SOUZA
DR ARUNA SELVAMBIKA K

DR LINETTE SERAH THOMAS
DR JENIFER MARIA S

DR JONATHAN L

DR GALINA LISA DSOUZA

DR MANISHA SHARMA

DR RITHI MELISSA D'SILVA
DR MARIA SOPHIA J

DR HEPSIBA PRIYADARSHINID
DR SUPRIYA PINTO

DR ABILASH CAROLINA ABRAHAM

)
. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
GENERAL MEDICINE)
. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
PAEDIATRICS)
PAEDIATRICS)
PAEDIATRICS)
DERMATOLOGY)
DERMATOLOGY)
ANAESTHESIOLOGY)
ANAESTHESIOLOGY)
ANAESTHESIOLOGY)
)
)

M.D.

M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.

ANAESTHESIOLOGY
ANAESTHESIOLOGY
PSYCHIATRY)

. (PSYCHIATRY)
PSYCHIATRY)
RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)
RADIO-THERAPY)
RADIO-THERAPY)
GENERAL SURGERY)
GENERAL SURGERY)

M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.S.
M.S.
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41

DR LUCINDA SARA SAJU

M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY)

(
42 DR STEFFI JENNIFER DCRUZ M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY)
43 DR S SUSHMA RACHEL M.S. (OBST. & GYNAE)
44 DR DEEPTHID M.S. (OBST. & GYNAE)
45 DR LIBIN SCARIYA M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
46 DR VINCENT MC MOHAN M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
47 DR VIVEK B M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
48 DR ASHWIN MATHEW M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
49 DR ANEESHYA CELES M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
50 DR JOFY GEORGE M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
51 DR LIZA LOREN DSOUZA M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
52 DR NANCYR S M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
53 DR PARUL ARORA M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
54 DR ROSE MEROLINE DSOUZA M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY)
55 DR CLARA RILNA JOSEPH D.C.H.
56 DR ABIN BABY D.ORTHO
57 DR BURDE JAYENDRA SHIRISH D.ORTHO
58 DR PRIYANKA JOHN D.D.V.L.
59 DR MANDEEP BHUKAR D.D.V.L.
60 DR HEZIL DEEPIKA SALDANHA D.A.
61 DR DIVYA SALWAN D.P.M.

NRI QUOTA
62 DR KARUN MAMMEN PHILIP D. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
63 DR RAVELLA RANJITH D. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
64 DR PRIYAMVADHA GOVINDRAJAN BHATTA S. (GENERAL SURGERY)
65 DR CHRIS THOMAS S. (GENERAL SURGERY)
66 DR BALIKA S. (OBGY)
67 DR ANUSREE SATHEESH D. (PAEDIATRICS)
68 DR DEEPA JOHN THOMAS D. (PAEDIATRICS)
69 DR SANJAY GEORGE S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
70 DR DEEPAK M V S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
71 DR JOJAN RAJU D. (D.V.D.)
72 DR MEKALA KRISHNA (RADIO DIAGNOSIS)
73 DR JANETA KURIAN PAUL S.(E.N.T))
74 DR JOEL VARGHESE KURUVILLA (OPHTHALMOLOGY)
75 DR SUNITA HEGDE M.D. (PATHOLOGY)
76 DR PONNADA DEEPTI KAMAL RAO D.G.O.
77 DR ABHILASH RANJAN D.M.R.D.
78 DR RACHURI SUJANA (DR SUJANA R) D.C.H.
MANAGEMENT QUOTA

79 DR BASAVARAJ SIDDANAGOUDA METI D. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
80 DR AVINASH N SHETTY D. (GENERAL MEDICINE)
81 DR GEJO GEORGE CEDRIC S. (GENERAL SURGERY)
82 DR ANKITA T.S. S. (OBGY)
83 DR VIDYAB U D. (PAEDIATRICS)

(

84

DR SAUMYA SOOD

S. (ORTHOPAEDICS)
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86

DR CHITTHULURU MADHU PREETHI M.D. (D.V.D.)
DR ABISHEK MENON K M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)




